TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
740 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   740 26/11/2014   16:03
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 74150% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   741 26/11/2014   16:03
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
742 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE FLOW RATE PRICE ELEMENT PRICE
COMPLETE WITH HIGH COLLAPSE ELEMENTS, VISuAL INDICATOR AND ByPASS VALVE
3 MICRON FIBREGLASS
Fdm-1-08-g03-b-d-Z12 ZZ004956 6 l/min  £300.86 d108g03b  £116.37
Fdm-1-11-g03-b-d-Z12 ZZ004957 18 l/min  £430.46 d111g03b  £124.30
6 MICRON FIBREGLASS
Fdm-1-08-g06-b-d-Z12 ZZ004958 8 l/min  £300.86 d108g06b  £116.37
Fdm-1-11-g06-b-d-Z12 ZZ004959 24 l/min  £430.46 d111g06b  £124.30
10 MICRON FIBREGLASS
Fdm-1-08-g10-b-d-Z12 ZZ004960 8 l/min  £286.03 d108g10b  £95.09
Fdm-1-11-g10-b-d-Z12 ZZ004961 24 l/min  £411.28 d111g10b  £96.74
the giVen Flow rate ValueS reFer to applicationS with mineral oil haVing ViScoSity oF 30 cSt at working temperature. For applicationS with
diFFerent Fluid or working conditionS, a correctiVe Factor muSt be applied by reFering to the technical inFormation.
opTioNal exTras
VITON SEALS PRICE